SureFire Condor Claw mouse Gaming Right-hand USB Type-A

Optical 6400 DPI

Brand : SureFire

Product name : Condor Claw

- Programmable 8-button gaming mouse

- Full RGB LED Lighting

- Buttons and lighting adjustable via software

- Adjustable DPI (800/1600/2400/3200/4800/6400 DPI)

- Adjustable polling rate (125/250/500/1000 Hz)

- 1.5m braided cable

Optical, 6400 DPI, 1000 Hz, 22G, 6000 FPS, 66 ips, RGB, USB, 125 x 72 x 41 mm, 140 g

SureFire Condor Claw. Form factor: Right-hand. Movement detection technology: Optical, Device
interface: USB Type-A, Movement resolution: 6400 DPI, Frame rate: 6000 fps, Buttons type: Pressed
buttons, Buttons quantity: 8, Scroll type: Wheel, Acceleration (max): 22 G. lllumination colour: Blue,
Green, Red. Power source: Cable. Product colour: Black

Mouse

Number of scroll wheels

Scrolling directions

Purpose *

Device interface *

Movement detection technology *
Movement resolution *

Buttons type

Scroll type *

Programmable mouse buttons
Buttons quantity *

Number of programmable buttons
Buttons durability (million clicks)
Mouse tracking speed
Recommended usage
Customizable movement resolution

Number of movement resolution
modes

Acceleration (max)
Frame rate

Adjustable polling rate
Polling rate

Design

Form factor *
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Vertical
Gaming
USB Type-A
Optical
6400 DPI
Pressed buttons
Wheel

v

8

8

5000000
66 ips
Universal

v

7

22 G
6000 fps
v

125,250,500,1000 Hz

Right-hand

Product code: 48816

Power

Power source *

Power consumption
System requirements

Windows operating systems
supported

Mac operating systems supported

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Cable
100 mA

Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows 8

Mac OS X 10.10 Yosemite, Mac OS X
10.11 El Capitan, Mac OS X 10.12
Sierra, Mac OS X 10.13 High Sierra,
Mac OS X 10.14 Mojave, Mac 0S X
10.15 Catalina, Mac OS X 10.15.3
Catalina, Mac OS X 10.5 Leopard,
Mac OS X 10.6 Snow Leopard, Mac
0S X 10.7 Lion, Mac 0OS X 10.8
Mountain Lion, Mac OS X 10.9
Mavericks

-20-40°C
-20-60 °C
25-75%

72 mm
125 mm
41 mm
140 g
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Design
Ergonomic design
Product colour *
Surface coloration
Material
lllumination

Illumination colour
Ergonomics

Cable length
Plug and Play

v

Black
Monochromatic
Plastic

v

Blue, Green, Red

15m

Packaging data
Quantity per pack *
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package type

Packaging content
User guide

Sustainability

Compliance certificates

Logistics data

Country of origin

Products per master (outer) case
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight

1 pc(s)
150 mm
50 mm
200 mm
248 g
Box

RoHS

China
10 pc(s)
270 mm
320 mm
220 mm
3kg
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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