SureFire Condor Claw mouse Gaming Right-hand USB Type-A Optical 6400 DPI

Brand : SureFire **Product code:** 48816

Product name : Condor Claw

- Programmable 8-button gaming mouse
- Full RGB LED Lighting
- Buttons and lighting adjustable via software
- Adjustable DPI (800/1600/2400/3200/4800/6400 DPI)
- Adjustable polling rate (125/250/500/1000 Hz)
- 1.5m braided cable

Optical, 6400 DPI, 1000 Hz, 22G, 6000 FPS, 66 ips, RGB, USB, 125 x 72 x 41 mm, 140 g SureFire Condor Claw. Form factor: Right-hand. Movement detection technology: Optical, Device interface: USB Type-A, Movement resolution: 6400 DPI, Frame rate: 6000 fps, Buttons type: Pressed buttons, Buttons quantity: 8, Scroll type: Wheel, Acceleration (max): 22 G. Illumination colour: Blue, Green, Red. Power source: Cable. Product colour: Black





Mouse		Power	
Number of scroll wheels	1	Power source *	Cable
Scrolling directions	Vertical	Power consumption	100 mA
Purpose *	Gaming USB Type-A Optical 6400 DPI Pressed buttons Wheel 8 8 5000000 66 ips	System requirements	
Device interface * Movement detection technology * Movement resolution * Buttons type Scroll type * Programmable mouse buttons Buttons quantity * Number of programmable buttons Buttons durability (million clicks) Mouse tracking speed		Windows operating systems supported Mac operating systems supported	Windows 10, Windows 7, Windows 8 Mac OS X 10.10 Yosemite, Mac OS X 10.11 El Capitan, Mac OS X 10.12 Sierra, Mac OS X 10.13 High Sierra, Mac OS X 10.14 Mojave, Mac OS X 10.15 Catalina, Mac OS X 10.15.3 Catalina, Mac OS X 10.5 Leopard, Mac OS X 10.6 Snow Leopard, Mac OS X 10.7 Lion, Mac OS X 10.8 Mountain Lion, Mac OS X 10.9 Mavericks
Recommended usage	Universal	Operational conditions	
Customizable movement resolution	✓	Operating temperature (T-T)	-20 - 40 °C
Number of movement resolution modes	7	Storage temperature (T-T) Operating relative humidity (H-H)	-20 - 60 °C 25 - 75%
Acceleration (max)	22 G	, ,	23 7370
Frame rate	6000 fps	Weight & dimensions	
Adjustable polling rate	✓	Width	72 mm
Polling rate	125,250,500,1000 Hz	Depth	125 mm
Design Form factor *	Right-hand	Height Weight	41 mm 140 g

Design		Packaging data	
Ergonomic design	✓	Quantity per pack *	1 pc(s)
Product colour *	Black	Package width	150 mm
Surface coloration	Monochromatic	Package depth	50 mm
Material	Plastic	Package height	200 mm
Illumination	✓	Package weight	248 g
Illumination colour	Blue, Green, Red	Package type	Box
Ergonomics		Packaging content	
Cable length	1.5 m	User guide	✓
Plug and Play	✓	Sustainability	
		Compliance certificates	RoHS
		Logistics data	
		Country of origin	China
		Products per master (outer) case	10 pc(s)
		Master (outer) case width	270 mm
		Master (outer) case length	320 mm
		Master (outer) case height	220 mm
		Master (outer) case gross weight	3 kg





023942488163

0023942488163

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.